
West Competition dates 

2023-2024 

  

 

 

West Competition 2023-2024 Date  Venue 

School Girl U18 T3 Thursday 12 October 2023 Clifton College  

School Girl U16 T3 Thursday 9 November 2023 Clifton College  

School Girl U14 T2 Thursday 16 November 2023 Clifton College  

      

School Boy U18 T4 Tuesday 6 Feb 2024 Millfield School  

School Boy U16 T3 Thursday 8 Feb 2024 Millfield School  

School Boy U14 T2 Tuesday 27 Feb 2024 Millfield School  

      

      

School Girls IN2 - U13 Friday 8 March 2024 Clifton College  

School Girls in2 - U12 Friday 15 March 2024 Clifton College  

School Girls in2 -U11 Friday 22 March 2024 Clifton College  

      

School Boy IN2 - U13 Thursday 7 March 2024 Millfield School  

School Boys in2 - U12 Thursday 14 March 2024 Millfield School  

School Boys  in2 U11 Thursday 21March 2024 Millfield School  

      

Club u12 IN2 Sunday 21 April 2024 Millfield School  

Club u10  IN2 Sunday 14 April 2024 Clifton College  

      

Club Boys indoor 16  Sunday 3 December 2023 Wellington School  

Club Boys indoor 18  Sunday 3 December 2023 Wellington School  

Club Girls indoor 16 Sunday 3 December 2023 Cheltenham Ladies College  

Club Girls indoor 18  Sunday 3 December 2023 Cheltenham Ladies College  

Extra date if needed Sunday 10 December 2023 Cheltenham Ladies College  

      

School Girls indoor 16  Sunday 19 November 2023 Cheltenham Ladies College  

School Girls indoor 18  Sunday 19 November 2023 Cheltenham Ladies College  

School Boys indoor 16  Sunday 26 November 2023 Wellington School  

School Boys indoor 18  Sunday 26 November 2023 Wellington School  


